05 Subat 2024 Pazartesi Yaris Sonuglari

2. Kosu Saat:16:45 Handikap
ikramiye 1)4710£ 2)2210€
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
,  HOWIMPRESSIVE . ST ARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - BRIGHT NEW DAY (IRE)(NEW
(IRE)3) Y APPROACH (IRE))
2 ROGUETHUNDERQ) 4yaa ?{i(ggg OF THUNDER (IRE) - REPRESENT (IRE)(EXCEED AND EXCEL
3 SWISSPRIDE(IRE)9) 8yda SWISSSPIRIT - ENCORE ENCORE (FR)(ROYAL APPLAUSE)
4 LOCALBAY(5) 6y ak CABLE BAY (IRE) - LOCAL FANCY(BAHAMIAN BOUNTY)
5  FREETODREAM(10) 4yda MUHAARAR - TWILIGHT SPIRIT(ASSERTIVE)

6  BELTANE(RE()  Syaa FAST COMPANY (IRE) - NORTHERN AFFAIR (IRE)(GIANT'S

CAUSEWAY (USA))
7 éfg\(]% OF BEAR 6y ka KODI BEAR (IRE) - HEART OF AN ANGEL(DARK ANGEL (IRE))
8  BOWMAN(IRE4) 6yda LAWMAN (FR) - JO BO BO (IRE)(WHIPPER (USA))

9  IMPEACH(IREX6)  6yaa NO NAY NEVER (USA) - COURT CIRCULAR(PIVOTAL)

10  WHISTLEDOWN() 5y kk GREGORIAN (IRE) - EL CHE(WINKER WATSON)

GANYAN(3) 15,65 4, IKILi(2/3) :10,85 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) 20,25 +, 1. CIFTE(7,9/3) 20,30 £

Jokey
60
61,5
55,5
59

54

57,5
59
58

56

1400 Sentetik
3) 1104 £
Sahip Antrendrii Derece
MIDDLEHAM PARK
OMURPHY RACIN HPALMER
T
MARQUAND THE ROGUES GALLERY TOM CLOVER
DPROBERT THEIDLEBS&SUET RTEAL
ROSSA :
RYAN MR N SFRANTZIS A CARROLL
FREETODREAM
HDOYLE PARTNERS APERRETT
A
RAWLINSON MR MARK WARD M APPLEBY
K ONEILL HOMECROFT WEALTH SDIXON
PAU
ANNA SHEEN MRSL
GIBSON MRSPJ MONGAN
RAT ATTWATER M
PB LEY PARTNERSHIP ATTWATER
NORMAN COURT .
T WHELAN STUD & MISS S WEST

Lingfield Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)552£
Gny AGF St Fark G HP
Cik.

565 26.1(1) 2 72
9,30 16.01(3) 1 75
9,15 626(5) 6 62
14,15 59(6) 10 70
1,75 21.69Q2) 4 59
7,10 13.47(4) 7 75
23,20 3.06(8) 8 66
36,55 1.26(9) 3 70
16,60 5.41(7) 9 68
27,00 0.85(10) 5 63



